LANDSCAPE
FLOOD
LF100
17795 SKY PARK CIRCLE
SUITE A, IRVINE, CA 92614
 PH 949 645-2242
LF100 APPLICATIONS

Weight
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
High Brightness LED
70,000 hour average
120-277VAC or 12-24VAC/DC
7 to 10 Watts
2700k,3000k,3500k,4000k,5000K
90 Typical
500-1000 Lumens (option dependent)
Scratch Resistant Clear Acrylic
Cast Aluminum
Stainless Steel
9.875" x 4.25" x 3.65"
4 lb.
SL100
COLOR
TEMP FINISH
INPUT
VOLTAGE WATTAGE DIM
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
BRONZE
BLACK
WHITE
OTHER (RAL)
NATURAL
120/277 VAC
12-      24 VDC
7 W
10W
NONE
0-10 V
OTHER
CONDITION
  INSTALL
POWER POST
CONCRETE BASE
MOUNT PLATE
FILTER
NONE
SOFT FOCUS
cward
Cross-Out